

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Four-Party Game Model-Based Investigation into Quality Supervision of Green Building Reports" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Yinkai Wei

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Four-Party Game Model-Based Investigation into Quality Supervision of Green Building Reports" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Wei Li

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Four-Party Game Model-Based Investigation into Quality Supervision of Green Building Reports" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Wudong Ban

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Four-Party Game Model-Based Investigation into Quality Supervision of Green Building Reports" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Qi Zhang

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Four-Party Game Model-Based Investigation into Quality Supervision of Green Building Reports" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Zhong diao Xie

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org